LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 ex VAT Oct - Dec 2020

Date

02.10.20
06.11.20
06.11.20
06.11.20
04.12.20

Payment details

Repayment of clerk's August salary inc Admin fee

12 months subscription

Annual Governance / audit fee

Cutting of Playing Field inc Petrol costs

Repayment of clerk's Sept & Oct salary inc Admin fee

Amount

207.00
120.00
200.00
581.75
414.00

Payee
Cornwall Council
Z00M
PKF Littlejohn
G. Tape
Cornwall Council









