LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 ex VAT Oct - Dec 2020					
Date	Payment details	Amount	Payee		
02.10.20	Repayment of clerk's August salary inc Admin fee	207.00	Cornwall Council		
06.11.20	12 months subscription	120.00	ZOOM		
06.11.20	Annual Governance / audit fee	200.00	PKF Littlejohn		
06.11.20	Cutting of Playing Field inc Petrol costs	581.75	G. Tape		
04.12.20	Repayment of clerk's Sept & Oct salary inc Admin fee	414.00	Cornwall Council		